
 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Level 9 13 & Over

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

7.70 7.90 16.80 7.00 8.39 8.39 39.630 39.6300.000

Olivia Carlson Skyw Laney Cooper Skyw

7.35 0.009.60 9.40 6.009.50

8.10 8.30 26.80 7.20 7.85 7.85 39.200 39.2000.000

Payton Lewis Gleas Ayla Paper Gleas

7.65 0.009.40 9.70 6.309.55

7.40 7.50 37.20 7.40 7.88 7.88 38.210 38.2100.000

Abigail Garcia Skyw Maleah Morris Skyw

7.40 0.009.40 9.50 5.609.45
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 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Level 10 14 & Under

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

3.10 3.00 12.80 3.00 3.00 3.00 16.300 16.3000.000

Lexi Arredondo Midw Aubrey Kurczewski Midw

3.00 0.003.60 4.00 3.503.80

0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.0000.000

Adriana Baca Midw Addison Karagias Midw

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Level 10 15 & 16

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

4.40 4.10 14.60 4.10 4.22 4.22 22.490 22.4900.000

Riley Cain Airbo Jaelyn Raddish Airbo

4.25 0.005.50 5.50 4.305.50
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 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2 Grand Total TOFE-Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

Female Synchro Trampoline Open 17 - 21

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

7.40 7.80 17.50 7.70 8.98 8.98 41.360 41.3600.000

Kaylee Bowar Gleas Kennedy Cardwell Gleas

7.60 0.008.90 9.70 6.509.30

4.50 4.20 24.80 4.30 5.45 5.45 24.100 24.1000.000

Amanda Abraham Integr Ava Orders Integr

4.40 0.005.30 5.50 3.405.40
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